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PREFERRED ALTERNATIVE CONDITIONS
(AREAS BELOW LOS D)

+13%

LEVEL OF SERVICE (LOS) 
DEFINITIONS

LOS A: Free-flow traffic with individual 
users virtually unaffected by the 
presence of others in the traffic stream.

LOS B: Stable traffic flow with a high 
degree of freedom to select speed 
and operating conditions but with 
some influence from other users.

LOS C: Restricted flow that remains 
stable but with significant interactions 
with others in the traffic stream. 
The general level of comfort and 
convenience declines noticeably at 
this level.

LOS D: High-density flow in which 
speed and freedom to maneuver are 
severely restricted and comfort and 
convenience have declined even 
though flow remains stable.

LOS  E:   Unstable flow at or near capacity 
levels with poor levels of comfort and 
convenience.

LOS F: Forced traffic flow in which 
the amount of traffic approaching a 
point exceeds the amount that can 
be served. LOS F is characterized by 
stop-and-go waves, poor travel times, 
low comfort and convenience, and 
increased accident exposure.

LOS A

LOS B

LOS C

LOS D

LOS E

LOS F

LEGEND
Study Area

High Crash Locations

2017 Existing Daily Traffic
2055 Daily Traffic
% Increase in Daily Traffic
2055 Travel Speed (MPH)

N
NOT TO SCALE

SW 24th St/Coral Way

NW 25th St

NW 12th St

Flagler St

SW 40th St/Bird Rd

SW 56th St/Miller Dr

SW 72nd St/Sunset Dr

N
W

 8
7t

h 
A

ve

Snapper Creek Expwy

SW 88th St

SW 104th St

SW 112th St/Killian Dr

Di
xi

e 
Hw

y

NW 36th St

SW 8th St

PROJECT LIMIT

PROJECT LIMIT

Ramp Terminal
LOS E

Ramp
LOS F

Ramp
LOS E or F

Ramp
LOS E or F

Ramp
LOS E or F

Ramp Terminal
LOS F

Ramp
LOS E or F

SB Mainline
LOS F

Ramp Terminal
LOS F

SB Mainline
LOS F

Ramp Terminal
LOS F

Ramp
LOS E or F

SB Mainline
LOS F

433,000
261,000

+66%
37/37

281,000
146,000

+92%
53/56

445,000
257,000

+73%
52/54

440,000
257,000

+71%
52/56

246,000
140,000

+76%
56/43

198,800
146,000

+37%
NB/SB


